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1433/2183 3/29/2021 WD Q I 05 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUCK SHANE

COOK ROBERT

1157/1237 8/25/2008 WD Q V 69,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCI E KIRKLAND

SHANE BUCK & SANDY 
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

12,100

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 0.00 0.00 3.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 29,735

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,500


